Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/10/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO:
12/16/2024 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address:
Will Call
Description
General

Dj Booths - Chicago - Wood W/ Mouldings
painted arcade white high gloss,
6'X28"X41"H

Services

Will Call Prep and Loading

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007969

Haily Fadden

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $750.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$750.00

$100.00

$750.00
$100.00
$45.00
$22.50
§71.25
($0.00)
$988.75
($0.00)
$988.75
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