

12/10/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup 12/16/2024 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff P0:

Shipping Address:

Will Call

Haily Fadden

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dj Booths - Chicago - Wood W/ Mouldings painted arcade white high gloss, 6' X 28" X 41"H	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
Services					
	Will Call Prep and Loading	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Product	ts:	\$750.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$100.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$45.00
Notes		Packing (3.00%):			\$22.50
		Taxes:			\$71.25
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$988.75
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
		Balance:			\$988.75